0N WN =

[ I QA U G U U G G Y
© 0O ~NOOOD_WN-=O©

O W oO~NO O WN-=

=y
A WON - A WON - oA WN - 0 ~NO O WN =

oA WN -

126
149
123
117
10

142
128
101

253
129
251
257
132
113
254
256
154

111
241
248
131
245
124

136
242
135

247
116
107
15
144
133
252
16

139
127
122
115
146

255
11
250
244
246

114

106
243
110

103

147
100
12
249

148
104

PFijmeni

Malec
Drabek
Havlasek
Zamis
Stibal
Hevessy
Svejda
Holy
Pucholt
Zelenka
Glaubauf
Tlusty
Povejsil
Razicka
Donner
Docekal
Hromadka
Safafik
Plsek

Docekal
Zlabek
Homola
Hill
Bodnar
Reichl
Cerny
Matula
Zamis
Trunecek

Fikes
Poduska
Cerny
Fanta
Semelik
Klos
Pelan
Marik

Stastny
Krecek
Zamis
Filip
Nedvéd
Fingerhut

Zaplatilkova
Stibalova
Novakova
Bodnarova
Fikesova

Stranska
Rakova
Placatkova
Bodnarova
Docekalova

Kamenic¢kova
Jirkovska
Benesova
Razickova
Hnizdilova
Muhlbauerova

Drabkova
Vosatkova

Jméno

Zbynék
Matéj
Petr
Lukas
Martin
Karel
Ondrej
Miroslav
Tomas
JiFi

Ales
Tomas
Tomas
Martin
Petr
Jakub
Josef
Jaroslav
FrantiSek

FrantiSek
Pavel

JiFi
Richard
Pavel
Jan
Ludék
Stépan
Radek
Vaclav

Metodéj
Josef
Antonin
Ladislav
Petr
Vaclav
Stanislav
Zdenék

Jaroslav
FrantiSek
Zdenék
Karel
Pavel

JiFi

Lucie
Katefina
Daniela
Hana
Aneta

Petra
Gabriela
Petra
Iveta
Markéta

Veronika
Pavlina
Jaroslava
Jitka

Eva
Andrea

Jana
Libuse

Desitka dvojic
10km
16.11.2019

Poradi dle kategorii

Narozen Klub
A - Muzi do 39 let
2000 A.C. TEPO Kladno

1988 Kladno
1984 Maratén klub Kladno
1986 Kladno

1988 Maratén klub Kladno
1998 A.C. TEPO Kladno
1994  TJ Sokol Unhost
1984 Maratén klub Kladno
1994  TJ Sokol Unhost
2000 A.C. TEPO Kladno
1989 Kladno
1984 Maratén klub Kladno
1989 Nemochnice Kladno
2002  Tuchlovice po Svatojanské 20
1982 Kladno
2003 Kladno
1988 Kladno
2000 Rakovnik po Svatojanské 20
1986  A.C. TEPO Kladno
B - Muzi do 49 let
1975 Maratén klub Kladno
1979 Maratén klub Kladno
1974  10. ZS Kladno
1976  Rynholec
1976 Maratén klub Kladno
1970 Maratén klub Kladno
1978 Maratén klub Kladno
1970 Extrém Kladno
1978 Kladno
1974  Slany
C - Muzi do 59 let
1967 Maratén klub Kladno
1962  A.C. TEPO Kladno
1968 Maratén klub Kladno
1966 Maratén klub Kladno
1969  KOB Kladno
1960 Maratén klub Kladno
1968  BéZci Slany
1967 Kladno
D - Muzi do 69 let
1957 Maratén klub Kladno
1958 Maratén klub Kladno
1958 Kladno
1955 Nové Straseci
1958 Maratén klub Kladno
1953 Maratén klub Kladno
F - Zeny do 34 let
1994  A.C. TEPO Kladno
1989 Maratén klub Kladno
1991 Nemocnice Kladno
2004  AC Tepo Kladno
2004 A.C. TEPO Kladno
G - Zeny do 44 let

1980 Kladno
1975 Maratén klub Kladno
1975 Kladno
1976 Maratén klub Kladno
1975 Kladno

H - Zeny do 54 let
1966  Vinafice
1972  SKOB Slany
1970  KOB Kladno
1966 Maratén klub Kladno
1974  BéZci Slany
1972 Nemocnice Kladno
1 - Zeny nad 55 let
1962 Kladno
1956 Nové Straseci

porkat

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9
A10
A11
A12
A13
A14
A15
A16
A17
A18
A19

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
B7
B8
B9
B10

C1
C2
C3
C4
C5
C6
Cc7
C8

D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6

F1
F2
F3
F4
F5

G1
G2
G3
G4
G5

H1
H2
H3
Ha
H5
He

11

Kategorie

A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let
A - Muzi do 39 let

B - Muzi do 49 let
B - Muzi do 49 let
B - Muzi do 49 let
B - Muzi do 49 let
B - Muzi do 49 let
B - Muzi do 49 let
B - Muzi do 49 let
B - Muzi do 49 let
B - Muzi do 49 let
B - Muzi do 49 let

C - Muzi do 59 let
C - Muzi do 59 let
C - Muzi do 59 let
C - Muzi do 59 let
C - Muzi do 59 let
C - Muzi do 59 let
C - Muzi do 59 let
C - Muzi do 59 let

D - Muzi do 69 let
D - Muzi do 69 let
D - Muzi do 69 let
D - Muzi do 69 let
D - Muzi do 69 let
D - Muzi do 69 let
F - Zeny do 34 let
F - Zeny do 34 let
F - Zeny do 34 let
F-Z
F-Z

eny do 34 let
- Zeny do 34 let
G - Zeny do 44 let
G - Zeny do 44 let
G - Zeny do 44 let
G - Zeny do 44 let
G - Zeny do 44 let

eny do 54 let
eny do 54 let
eny do 54 let
eny do 54 let
eny do 54 let
eny do 54 let

| - Zeny nad 55 let
| - Zeny nad 55 let

0:33:47
0:37:51
0:37:55
0:37:56
0:38:17
0:39:02
0:40:16
0:40:18
0:40:29
0:40:31
0:40:35
0:43:37
0:47:09
0:47:53
0:48:48
0:48:52
0:50:00
0:50:54
0:50:58

0:35:53
0:37:18
0:38:34
0:40:32
0:40:49
0:41:44
0:43:07
0:44:22
0:47:27
0:51:12

0:37:28
0:38:28
0:39:50
0:40:25
0:42:54
0:43:10
0:46:47
0:47:52

0:41:30
0:43:48
0:49:25
0:49:46
0:51:50
0:52:41

0:44:09
0:50:20
0:55:03
0:55:39
0:55:39

0:45:15
0:46:09
0:48:28
0:49:14
0:49:51

0:51:22
0:51:40
0:55:28
0:55:47
0:56:23
1:04:01

0:56:18
1:03:19



